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Namn

Jan Lénnroth

Mikael Richtnér

Linus Armandsson
Richard Widner
Anders Annestrand
Chanette Starkenberg
Arne Backman

Ann Sofie Lindell
John Johansson
Reine Hansson

Bengt
Braesch-Andersen

Ake Nilsson

Ake Widner

Gun-Britt Englén

Gun Petersson

Arne Andersson

Sirpa Sinikka Aaltonen

Joel Karlsson
Carolin Svensson
Mikael Hagstrom
Jan Sdderqvist
Conny Pihl

Ronny Starkenberg
Monika Daniel
Rasmus Vallin
Johan Lénnroth
Birger Lindell
Mohammad Mousavi
Tyko Gustavsson
Jimmy Persson
Heimo Tarvainen
Sture Nordblom

den 30 maj 2024

Resultatlista

NT, Tyreso, Cup Stockholm 4

Nationell tavling den 26 maj 2024
Spelplats: Tyrest BGK Filt

Klubb

Ersta MGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Tyresd BGK
Tyres6 BGK
Tyresd BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tyresd BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Haninge BGK
Solna BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Tyresd BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Haninge BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tantogardens BGK

Tantogardens BGK
Tyresd BGK
Tyresd BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Tyres6 BGK
Tyresd BGK
Uppsala BGK
Ersta MGK

Tyresd BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Ersta MGK

S1

35
47
37
46
42
42
43
47
39
58
65

66
59
56
52
66
72

28
40
33
36
41
43
47
41
46
43
50
55
51
45
60

S2

47
43
46
41
41
50
54
49
49
46
50

52
57
59
66
65
67

36
32
35
41
40
37
37
38
44
47
48
37
50
46
44

S3

43
38
47
44
51
43
45
47
60
49
50

50
59
62
62
56
62

34
33
43
35
39
40
36
42
41
47
41
47
44
59
48

125
128
130
131
134
135
142
143
148
153
165

168
175
177
180
187
201

98

105
111
112
120
120
120
121
131
137
139
139
145
150
152

Snitt

41,7
42,7
43,3
43,7
44,7
45,0
47,3
47,7
49,3
51,0
55,0

56,0
58,3
59,0
60,0
62,3
67,0

32,7
35,0
37,0
37,3
40,0
40,0
40,0
40,3
43,7
45,7
46,3
46,3
48,3
50,0
50,7

Sida

1

av
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Namn

Robin Andersson
Magnus Westerberg
Christian Olsson
Patrik Eliasson
Karin Olsson
Bjorn Carro

Peter Wahlberg
Tony Widner
Krister Magnusson
Kjell-Ove Malm
Staffan Sdderlund

den 30 maj 2024

Klubb

Orebro BGK
Tyresd BGK
Tyresd BGK
Tyresd BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Tyresd BGK
Tyresd BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Kristineberg BGK

S1

33
31
39
25
28
35
35
33
39
38
41

S2

27
35
27
36
43
34
34
36
35
39
44

25
28
29
36
26
32
34
34
35
35
43

85
94
95
97
97
101
103
103
109
112
128

Snitt

28,3
31,3
31,7
32,3
32,3
33,7
34,3
34,3
36,3
37,3
42,7

Sida

2

av



